
First Name Last Name Email Region Organization 

Tabitha Aristy tprincipato@pccsny.org Staten Island DDSO Person Centered ServicesÂ  Inc.
Christopher Bonadonna christopher.bonadonna@comop.org Metro NY DDSO Community Options Inc.
Levi Brandwein lbrandwein@hamaspikrockland.org Central NY DDSO Hamaspik of Rockland County Inc.
Rachel M. Brereton rbrereton@viscardicenter.org Long Island DDSO Abilities FirstÂ  Inc
Patricia Brown PatriciaBrown@abilitiesfirstny.org Taconic DDSO Abilities FirstÂ  Inc
Katelyn Brucaliere kbrucaliere@rocklandarc.org Hudson Valley DDSO Arc Rockland (The)
Kerryann Buchanan kbuchanan@adaptcommunitynetwork.org Staten Island DDSO ADAPT Community Network
Courtney Burnham courtney.burnham@jawonio.org Hudson Valley DDSO JawonioÂ  Inc.
Linda Campbell lgcampbell@arcghvny.org Taconic DDSO Arc Greater Hudson Valley (The)
Misha Carrel-Thomas misha.thomas@birchfamilyservices.org Metro NY DDSO Birch Family Services
Marilyn Castillo marilyn.castillo@nyfoundling.org Metro NY DDSO New York Foundling (The)
Dena Cooperman coopermand@ou.org Brooklyn DDSO JUF (Jewish Union Foundation)
Jennifer Crouse jennifer.m.crouse@opwdd.ny.gov Capital District DDSO OPWDD - Capital District DDSO
LRC Dodard ldodard@headinjuryassoc.org Long Island DDSO Head Injury Association
Miena Dordevic Guduric mguduric@richmondcommserv.org Central NY DDSO Richmond Community Services
Theresa Dos Santos Tdossantos@Rocklandarc.org Hudson Valley DDSO Arc Rockland (The)

Anita Dowd-Neufeld adowd@familyres.org Long Island DDSO
FREE (Family Residence and Essential 
Enterprises)

Jennifer Espinoza jespinoza@helenkeller.org Long Island DDSO Helen Keller Services for the Blind
Barbara Falcone barbara.falcone@heartshare.org Metro NY DDSO HeartShare Human Services of New York
Kerri Flood kflood@halonetworkinc.com Long Island DDSO Halo Network Inc.

John Gallagher jgallagher@familyres.org Long Island DDSO
FREE (Family Residence and Essential 
Enterprises)

Elenna Geffrard egeffrard@efmny.org Metro NY DDSO EFMNY (Epilespy Foundation of Metro NY)
Leah Gherardi lgherardi@rcal.org Hudson Valley DDSO RCAL (Resource Center for Accessible Living)
Linda Gonzalez Lgonzalez@adapthv.org Hudson Valley DDSO ADAPT Community Network
Shannon Gorlesky gorleskys@acld.org Long Island DDSO A.C.L.D.
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Hadassah Halberthal hhalberthal@hasccenter.org Central NY DDSO Hasc Center

Natalie Hansen nhansen@maryhaven.org Long Island DDSO Maryhaven Center Of Hope
Vivian Hayardeny Vhayardeny@maaluh.org Hudson Valley DDSO Chemlu Developmental Disabilities Center
Bonnie Holtzman bonnie.holtzman@yai.org Metro NY DDSO YAI
Eric Homburger ehomburger@ahrc.org Long Island DDSO AHRCNassau
Jennifer Huntley jhuntley@jewelhumanservices.org Brooklyn DDSO Jewel Human Services
Yuliya Khripunkova yuliya.khripunkova@ahrcnyc.org Metro NY DDSO AHRCNYC
Tova Levine-Jacoby jacobyt@ou.org Brooklyn DDSO JUF (Jewish Union Foundation)
Perela Mayer pmayer@womensleague.org Brooklyn DDSO Women's League Community Residences
Norma Jean Miller normajeanmiller@nicholascenterusa.org Long Island DDSO Nicholas Center
Hannah Millson hannah.millson@ahrcnyc.org Metro NY DDSO AHRCNYC
Charles Miskovsky cmiskovsky@renarc.org Capital District DDSO Arc Rensselaer County (The)
Francklin Morose francklin.morose@ahrcnyc.org Metro NY DDSO AHRCNYC

Christina Murgola cmurgola@esboces.org Long Island DDSO BOCES - Eastern Suffolk
Alice Muterspaw AMuterspaw@viscardicenter.org Long Island DDSO Viscardi Center (The)
Michelle Newburger michelle.newburger@yai.org Hudson Valley DDSO YAI
Kathi Nolan knolan@arcdutchess.org Taconic DDSO Arc Greater Hudson Valley (The)
Bumi Ojo bojo@halonetworkinc.com Long Island DDSO Halo Network Inc.

Alexis Parker alexis.parker@abilitybeyond.org Bernard Fineson DDSO Ability Beyond Disability
Shena Patten shena.patten@yai.org Metro NY DDSO YAI

Tiana Ramirez tramirez@anibic.org Bernard Fineson DDSO ANIBIC
Jane Reich Jreich@centerfordd.org Long Island DDSO CDD (Center for Developmental Disabilities)
Angelina Rich arich@greystoneprograms.org Hudson Valley DDSO Greystone Programs Inc.
Jennifer Rosario jrosario@cityaccessny.org Metro NY DDSO City Access New York
Avroham Ross avroham_ross@ohelfamily.org Brooklyn DDSO Ohel Children's Home & Family SrvcsÂ  Inc.
Carl Santos csantos@newhopecommunity.org Hudson Valley DDSO New Hope CommunityÂ  Inc.
Natalya Sarukhanova natalya.sarukhanova@ahrcnyc.org Metro NY DDSO AHRCNYC
Rose Sauls rsauls@wearebcs.org Central NY DDSO Brooklyn Community Services
Adina Schneck aschneck@hamaspikkings.org Brooklyn DDSO Hamaspik of Kings County Inc.
Jeanie Shelton sheltonj@acld.org Long Island DDSO A.C.L.D.
Scott Springstead sspringstead@avspny.org Staten Island DDSO A Very Special PlaceÂ  Inc.
Jennifer Sutton jsutton@myindependentliving.org Hudson Valley DDSO Independent LivingÂ  Inc.
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Mitzy St Paul mitzy.stpaul@eihab.org Metro NY DDSO Eihab Human Services
Keishi Takata ktakata@sinergiany.org Metro NY DDSO Sinergia Inc.
Kasey Tebo ktebo@viability.org Long Island DDSO ViabilityÂ 
Gail Tishcoff gtishcoff@shield.org Metro NY DDSO Shield Institute (The)
boroech van halem boruch.vanhalem@yedei.org Hudson Valley DDSO Yedei Chesed
Ashleigh Vandermeulen AVandermeulen@asfl.org Hudson Valley DDSO Access: Supports For LivingÂ  Inc.
Maria Varga mvarga@arcwestchester.org Hudson Valley DDSO Arc of Westchester (The)
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